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SIGNAGE CONTRACTOR TO UNDERTAKE 
SITE SURVEY AND PROVIDE PRODUCTION 
DRAWINGS FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO 
MANUFACTURE. 

SIGNAGE CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE ALL 
ACRYLIC EDGES ARE SANDED AND 
SMOOTHED, NO C&C GROOVES.

SIGNAGE CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE 
EQUAL & ADEQUATE LED ILLUMINATION.

SIGNAGE CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE SIGN 
IS PINNED OFF WITH WHITE PINS.
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'Bow-tie' sign formed from 3mm 
powder-coated aluminium with built up 
returns and white opal acrylic diffuser to 
rear.   
'Krispy Kreme' script  formed from 6mm 
red satin acrylic bonded to fascia panel.
White background of 'bow-tie' sign to be 
painted directly onto centre of new timber 
fascia.
'Doughnuts' lettering to be screen printed 
onto front face of powder-coated 
aluminium 'bow-tie'. 
Staggered cool white LED's fixed to rear 
of sign to provide diffused overall even 
halo illumination. LED driver to be located 
remotely.
White spacers to pin off sign cases. 
Spacers to be mechanically fixed to 
shopfront fascia and also allow for power 
cables to route through cladding. 
Contractor to ensure all cables are not 
visible.

01

03

02

01

05

04

06

01

03

02

PT 03

AC 04

PT 08

PT 08

PT 08

PT 03

PT 03

AC 04

PT 08

05

FINISH REFERENCES:
AC04: RED 440 Acrylic by Perspex
PT03: RAL 6029 
PT08: RAL 9010 or White BS 00E55 
           Diamond Matt by Dulux Trade

DESCRIPTION

CLIENT

PROJECT

ADDRESS

JOB No.

DATE.

DWG No. REV.

DWN BY

SCALE

THIS DRAWING IS FOR DESIGN INTENT PURPOSES ONLY.  DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING
• This  drawing  is issued  on condition  that  it is  not  copied  or disclosed  to any other  anauthorised  person  without  the  prior  consent  of PATH  DESIGN .
• Contractors  should  provide  their own  setting  out  drawings  for  comment  by PATH  DESIGN .
• This  drawing  is the  property  of PATH  DESIGN  and  copyright  is  reserved  by them .
• All structural  works are  to be detailed  / confirmed  and approved  by structural  engineer .
• All dimensions  to be verified  on site  prior  to work commencing .
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